
Pos 

3 MOMI 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

3 MOMI 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

19 

22 

92 

91 

44 

28 

82 

76 

21 

28 

5 

99 

21 

54 

11 

61 

Name 

Ales BRZIN 

Alessandro SPINAZZE 

Domen PAVLI 

Michael GRASSMAIER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Almir KADIRIC 

Davor JUGOVAC 

Luigi STOCCO 

Federico MANZATO 

Milan STIBILJ 

Robert WURMSTEIN 

Dominik BUTERIN 

Matteo MARTIGNAGO 

Luca SPIGARIOL 

Alessandro DOTTO 

Nicola VENTURIN 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:24.352 

9:27.289 

9:31.055 

9:31.105 

9:45.565 

9:45.575 

9:45.944 

9:48.921 

9:49.189 

10:29.147 

9:47.426 

9:49.994 

9:50.138 

9:50.710 

9:53.217 

9:54.158 

Diff 

2.937 

6.703 

6.753 

21.213 

21.223 

21.592 

24.569 

24.837 

1:04.795 

2.568 

2.712 

3.284 

5.791 

6.732 

Best Tm 

1:32.257 

1:33.063 

1:33.543 

1:33.689 

1:36.215 

1:34.985 

1:35.391 

1:34.973 

1:35.919 

1:42.395 

1:36.340 

1:36.407 

1:35.200 

1:35.960 

1:35.719 

1:37.133 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.937 

Avg. Speed 

159,526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.257 

Best Speed 

162,641 

Best Lap by 

19 - Ales BRZIN 
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1st King of Grobnik 2022. 
05.03.2022. 

3 MOMI 1000-600 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:29:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.3.2022. 15:25 


